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 MAY 2023 
 
 

    Delegate    Alternate 

Brown County   Jeff Veerkamp, Commissioner  Tony Berg, Commissioner 
    205 East George Street   20218 195th Avenue 
    Comfrey, MN  56019   New Ulm, MN  56073 
    (507) 920-3411    (507) 359-7844 
    district5@co.brown.mn.us  district2@co.brown.mn.us 
 
Brown SWCD   Mark Wellner, Supervisor  Brad Augustin 
    11427 450th Avenue   14314 300th Avenue  
    Sanborn, MN  56083   Comfrey, MN  56019 
    (507) 227-5836    (507) 766-1985 
    mark.wellner@frontier.com  baugie59@gmail.com 
 
Cottonwood County  Tom Appel, Commissioner  Norm Holmen, Commissioner 
    36810 County Road 8   28606 County Road 1 
    Mountain Lake, MN  56159  Comfrey, MN  56019 
    (507) 427-3825    (507) 327-2544 
    tom.appel@co.cottonwood.mn.us norm.holmen@co.cottonwood.mn.us 

 
Cottonwood SWCD  Daryl Tasler, Supervisor   Cody Duroe, Supervisor  
    1240 20th Street    28687 500th Avenue 
    Windom, MN  56101   Jeffers, MN  56145 
    (507) 822-3928    (507) 628-5533 
    dtasler@hotmail.com   duroe@mvtvwireless.com 
      
Lyon County   Rick Anderson, Commissioner  Todd Draper, Commissioner 
    2332 140th Street   705 S. 2nd Street 
    Balaton, MN  56115   Marshall, MN  56258 
    (507) 734-5194    (507) 829-5518 
    rickanderson@co.lyon.mn.us  todddraper@co.lyon.mn.us 
 
Lyon SWCD   John Lanoue, Supervisor  Steve Prairie, Supervisor  
    1846 County Road 11   1062 200th Avenue 
    Tracy, MN  56175   Balaton, MN   56115 
    (507) 829-3238    (507) 476-3924 
    jklanoue@icloud.com 

   
Murray County   Lori Gunnink, Commissioner  Molly Malone, Commissioner 
    330 Lakeview Avenue   112 Tepeeotah Road 
    Lake Wilson, MN  56151  Tracy, MN  56175 
    (507) 227-3744    (507) 227-9960 
    lgunnink@co.murray.mn.us  mmalone@co.murray.mn.us 
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Murray SWCD   Mona Henkels, Supervisor  Jason Miller, Supervisor 
    330 235th Avenue   2 North Shore Drive 
    Fulda, MN  56131   Garvin, MN  56132  
    (507) 360-6348    (507) 829-9460 
    mhenkels@centurytel.net  millerme@yahoo.com 
    
Redwood County  Rick Wakefield, Commissioner  Dennis Groebner, Commissioner 
    PO Box 473    250 Center Street 

Walnut Grove, MN  56180-0473  Clements, MN  56224 
(507) 829-2369    (507) 692-2235 
rick_w@co.redwood.mn.us  dennis_g@co.redwood.mn.us 

 
Redwood SWCD  Ed Carter, Supervisor   Rick Mauer, Supervisor 
    12211 110th Street   25501 Saratoga Avenue 
    Walnut Grove, MN  56180  Morgan, MN  56266 
    (507) 626-0371    (507) 828-3330 
    edcartwg@mvtvwireless.com  rkmaurer@mvtvwireless.com 
 
Area II Minnesota River  Larry Anderson, Commissioner  Glen Kack, Commissioner 
Basin Projects   29124 340th Avenue   310 Lyon Avenue N 
    Westbrook, MN 56183   Canby, MN  56220 
    (507) 822-1331    (507) 828-2087 
    larry.anderson@cottonwood.mn.us glen.kack@co.ym.mn.us 
 
Redwood-Cottonwood   Bill Eckstein, Supervisor   Paul Posthuma, Supervisor 
Rivers Control Area   20503 260th Avenue   1419 80th Avenue 
    Sleepy Eye, MN  56085   Hadley, MN  56151 
     (507) 766-3552    (507) 227-7041 

beckstein53@gmail.com  paulandstacypos@outlook.com 
 
City of Springfield  Nick Klisch, Councilman   John Ryan 
    610 Appel Street   411 Gamble Street 
    Springfield, MN  56087   Springfield, MN  56087 
    (320) 247-2427    (507) 723-5573 
    nicholas.klisch@gmail.com   
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